

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017  
Name of Project : Procurement of Various  
Airconditioning Units  
Location : City of Taguig  
Funding Source : General Fund  
Implementing Office : General Services Office  
ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00  
Name of the Winning Bidder : **AGEIRON TRADING**  
Contract Price : ~~PHP 4,982,800.00~~  
Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017  
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Grocery Items  
for Feeding Program

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Trust Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 17,639,160.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SEA TRADERS TRADING &  
MARKETING CORP.**

Contract Price : PHP 17,582,245.14

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120)  
CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Hospital Equipment

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 40,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUNFU SOLUTIONS, INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 36,492,100.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017  
Name of Project : Graduation Package- Lot B  
Location : City of Taguig  
Funding Source : General Fund  
Implementing Office : General Services Office  
ABC : PHP 15,400,000.00  
Name of the Winning Bidder : **BV THREE FOUR PRINTING & TRADING**  
Contract Price : PHP 15,358,000.00  
Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017  
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Graduation Package- Lot A

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 12,700,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **HILTRATEGIC INC.**

Contract Price : PHP 12,642,339.50

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of School Uniforms  
(For Grade 7 to Grade 12 Students)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 68,944,380.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **BABY DOLL TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 68,729,600.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

## BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of School Uniforms  
(For Kinder to Grade 6 Students)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 130,462,800.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **LAKSHMI ZANE ENTERPRISE**

Contract Price : PHP 129,688,720.72

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized School Supplies for Day Care Students

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 17,980,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **BABY DOLL TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 17,933,600.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized School Uniforms for Day Care Students

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 19,285,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **GEMWEALTH CONSTRUCTION & TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 18,922,500.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various Grocery Items  
for Feeding Program

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Trust Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 17,639,160.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **SEA TRADERS TRADING &  
MARKETING CORP.**

Contract Price : ~~PHP 17,582,245.14~~ PHP 17,582,245.14

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : ONE HUNDRED TWENTY (120)  
CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017  
Name of Project : Procurement of Hospital Equipment  
Location : City of Taguig  
Funding Source : General Fund  
Implementing Office : General Services Office  
ABC : PHP 40,000,000.00  
Name of the Winning Bidder : **SUNFU SOLUTIONS, INC.**  
Contract Price : PHP 36,492,100.00  
Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017  
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017  
Name of Project : Graduation Package- Lot B  
Location : City of Taguig  
Funding Source : General Fund  
Implementing Office : General Services Office  
ABC : PHP 15,400,000.00  
Name of the Winning Bidder : **BV THREE FOUR PRINTING & TRADING**  
Contract Price : PHP 15,358,000.00  
Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017  
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017  
Name of Project : Graduation Package- Lot A  
Location : City of Taguig  
Funding Source : General Fund  
Implementing Office : General Services Office  
ABC : PHP 12,700,000.00  
Name of the Winning Bidder : **HILTRATEGIC INC.**  
Contract Price : PHP 12,642,339.50  
Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017  
Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS



BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of School Uniforms  
(For Grade 7 to Grade 12 Students)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 68,944,380.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **BABY DOLL TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 68,729,600.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : **NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS**

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of School Uniforms  
(For Kinder to Grade 6 Students)

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 130,462,800.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **LAKSHMI ZANE ENTERPRISE**

Contract Price : PHP 129,688,720.72

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Customized School Supplies for Day Care Students

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 17,980,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **BABY DOLL TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 17,933,600.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : February 27, 2017

Name of Project : Procurement of Various  
Airconditioning Units

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : General Fund

Implementing Office : General Services Office

ABC : PHP 5,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : **AGEIRON TRADING**

Contract Price : PHP 4,982,800.00

Effectivity Date : March 15, 2017

Delivery Period : NINETY (90) CALENDAR DAYS